Rector's Directives 2017

- <u>1/2017: Constitution of the Board for the Commercialisation of Science and Research Results of Charles University</u>
- 16/2017: Code of Procedure for the Commission for Programmes for the Support of Research at Charles University
- Rector's Directive No. 27/2016, as amended by Rector's Directive No. 18/2017 (consolidated version) Public Procurement Rules at Charles University
- <u>23/2017</u>: Standards of support to be provided at Charles University to students and applicants for study with special needs
- <u>Consolidated Rector's Directive No. 9/2014</u>, as amended by Rector's Directives No. 17/2014 and No. 26/2017 repealed by No. 35/2019
- <u>34/2017: Charles University Computer Network Rules</u>
- <u>38/2017: Rules for the recognition of foreign higher education as equivalent to higher education attained at Charles</u> <u>University in the General Medicine master's programme of study and Dentistry master's programme of study</u>
- <u>40/2017: The Lifelong Learning Board of Charles University</u>
- 41/2017: Principles of Activities of the Grant Agency of Charles University repealed by No. 25/2018
- 43/2017: Principles of University Research Centres
- 46/2017: The Use of Genetically Modified Organisms and Genetic Products at Charles University
- 47/2017: Implementation of Internationally Recognised Courses at Charles University
- 48/2017: Constitution of the Prizes Awarded to Students and Graduates of Charles University
- 50/2017: Bioethics Platform of Charles University repealed by Rector's Directive No. 43/2019
- <u>56/2017: Structure of the Report on the Progress of the Evaluation of Educational Activities by Students and</u> <u>Graduates at the Faculties of Charles University</u>
- 57/2017: Conditions for Cotutelle Doctoral Study under the Joint Supervision of a Dissertation Model
- <u>59/2017: Principles for Competition of Top-Quality Monographs at Charles University</u>
- <u>61/2017: Joint diploma issued to graduates of programmes of study offered in cooperation with a foreign higher</u>
 <u>education institution</u>
- <u>63/2017: Support for Preparation of International Collaborative Projects</u>
- 64/2017: Support for Submitting Applications for ERC Grants at Charles University
- <u>66/2017: Exceptions to the rules of study provided in the Code of Study and Examination of Charles University for</u> <u>study in international joint programmes of study such as joint-degree and multiple degree and essential elements</u> <u>concerning study of agreements on inter-university study</u>
- <u>68/2017: Elements of a Certificate of Completion of a Lifelong Learning Programme and of Completion of an</u> <u>Internationally Recognised Course</u>
- <u>71/2017: Register of Lifelong Learning Programmes</u>
- <u>72/2017: Making the Electronic Database of Final Theses Accessible</u>
- 73/2017: The Consolidated Rules for Internal Governance of the Rectorate amended by No. 10/2019
- <u>74/2017: Constitution of the Charles University Research Ethics Commission</u>